

Dane County

Legislation Details

2021 RES- 259	Version: 1	Name:		
Resolution		Status:	Passed	
11/12/2021		In control:	County Board	
		Final action:	1/10/2022	
AUTHORIZING AMENDMENT OF LEASE WITH FEDERAL EXPRESS CORPORATION FOR PREMISES AT THE DANE COUNTY REGIONAL AIRPORT				
MAUREEN McCARVILLE				
	259 Resolution 11/12/2021 AUTHORIZING PREMISES AT	259 Resolution 11/12/2021 AUTHORIZING AMENDMENT PREMISES AT THE DANE CO	259 Resolution Status: 11/12/2021 In control: Final action: AUTHORIZING AMENDMENT OF LEASE WITH PREMISES AT THE DANE COUNTY REGIONA	

Attachments: 1. 2021 RES-259, 2. 2021 RES-259 FISCAL NOTE FedEx Lease Amendment, 3. 2021 RES-259 CONTRACT #13732A, 4. 2021 RES-259 SIGNED COPY

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/10/2022	1	County Executive	signed	
1/6/2022	1	County Board	adopted	Pass
1/3/2022	1	Personnel & Finance Committee	recommended for approval	Pass
12/21/2021	1	Public Works & Transportation Committee	recommended for approval	Pass
12/8/2021	1	Airport Commission	recommended for approval	Pass
11/19/2021	1	County Board	referred	
11/19/2021	1	County Board	referred	
11/19/2021	1	County Board	referred	